OBRA WESTSIDE FUNDRAISER
3/25/2018
CANBY OREGON

PEE WEE AM

Name

ALYSSA CHRISTENSON
STETSON GRANT
ALICE GUSCETTE

PEE WEE PM

OPEN AM

OPEN PM

Name
STETSON GRANT
ALICE GUSCETTE

Name
1 HANNAH CARLISLE
2 ALLISON STORTS
3 AUTUMN MITCHELL
4 KYM VANBERGEN
5 MAHRISA PALUCK
6 KANDI HANSEN

Name
1 ALLISON STORTS
2 HANNAH CARLISLE
3 AUTUMN MITCHELL
4 KYM VANBERGEN
5 MAHRISA PALUCK
6 KANDI HANSEN

OPEN AVERAGE

2500 AM

2500 PM

Name

HANNAH CARLISLE
ALLISON STORTS
AUTUMN MITCHELL
KYM VANBERGEN
MAHRISA PALUCK
KANDI HANSEN

Name
1 CARLI ACHZIGER
2 TRINITY CHRISTENSON
3 SHERI PHILPOT
4 JULIE GUSCETTE
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD

Name
1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
2 CARLI ACHZIGER
3 JULIE GUSCETTE

Horse's Name
LENA
"TEDDY"
BUBBLES

Horse's Name
"TEDDY"
BUBBLES

Horse's Name

TK STEALN YOUR MONEY

HADA FANCY PARR

TUCKER

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
COLE HARD CASH

TURBO LOOK

Horse's Name

HADA FANCY PARR

TK STEALN YOUR MONEY
TUCKER

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
COLE HARD CASH

TURBO LOOK

Horse's Name

TK STEALN YOUR MONEY "STEALR"

HADA FANCY PARR

TUCKER

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
COLE HARD CASH

TURBO LOOK

Horse's Name

CASHIN RUBY FRITZ

BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE"
SAY LEO IN FRENCH "FROSTY"
CPR FIRST COPY

PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"

Horse's Name

PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"
CASHIN RUBY FRITZ

CPR FIRST COPY

Time
21.441
23.285
35.487

Time
21.773
34.959

Time
14.517
14.73
14.953
15.046
15.478
16.343

Winnings
$72.00
$48.00

Time
14.642
14.735
14.945
15.046
15.373
16.343

Winnings
$72.00
$48.00

Total Time OPEN AM OPEN PM

29.252 14.517
29.372 14.73
29.898 14.953
30.092 15.046
30.851 15.478
32.686 16.343

Time Winnings

15.74 $45.00

15.972 $30.00
16.088
17.342

no time

Time Winnings
14.976 $36.00
15.977 $24.00
16.424

14.735
14.642
14.945
15.046
15.373
16.343



SHERI PHILPOT

2500 AVERAGE
Name
CARLI ACHZIGER
JULIE GUSCETTE

1000 AM

Name

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT

2 WENDY RARIDEN

3 HANNAH CARLISLE

4 MAHRISA PALUCK

5 AUDREY AVERILL

6 MADISON MALCOLM

7 DIANNA CUBIC

8 JENNA BLACK

9 DANI PERRY

10 SHELBY BARNETT

OLIVIA HAINES
AMANDA MARRIOTT
MELANIE HARRIS
BAILY RARIDEN
BRIANNA PRICE
KAREN RICHTER
KATHY MILLER
BRITTANY NELSON
MCKINZIE ADAMS
ASHLEE MEYER
LEXI PRICE
AUTUMN MITCHELL

1000 PM

Name

1 MAHRISA PALUCK

2 WENDY RARIDEN

3 HANNAH CARLISLE

4 MADISON MALCOLM

5 SHELBY BARNETT

6 BRITTANY NELSON

7 MCKINZIE ADAMS

8 JENNA BLACK

9 NATALIE THOMPSON

10 DANI PERRY

JANET COPHER
BAILY RARIDEN
AUTUMN MITCHELL
MELANIE HARRIS
AMANDA MARRIOTT
KATHY MILLER
AMANDA MARRIOTT
AUDREY AVERILL
KAREN RICHTER
LEXI PRICE
DIANNA CUBIC

SAY LEO IN FRENCH "FROSTY"

Horse's Name
CASHIN RUBY FRITZ
CPR FIRST COPY

Horse's Name

SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT"
LICKETY SPLIT CASH

TK TAKIN YOUR MATE

MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY"
THR BLACK PEARL FAME
SOULAS ACE

AMERICAN NINJA WARRIOR
MONTANAS QUETIT

IM A TWISTED SISTER
RUGGED DOC LARKIN

SADIE

GUNNER

SX REMMY TWO DRIFT "WILLOW"
ANGELS HOT ABBY

DESTINYS CLASSIC CHIC
THISSTOLICANSCAT "SCAT"
FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE"
BCD DEVIL SOX "TWIZZLE"
BET

SNOOKS

ONE DASHING HAWK

SMART LOOKIN DIVA

Horse's Name

MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY"
LICKETY SPLIT CASH

TK TAKIN YOUR MATE
SOULAS ACE

RUGGED DOC LARKIN

BCD DEVIL SOX "TWIZZLE"
BET

MONTANAS QUETIT

CHIC

IM A TWISTED SISTER

SHOOT TO FLY "FLY"

ANGELS HOT ABBY

SMART LOOKIN DIVA

SX REMMY TWO DRIFT "WILLOW"
GUNNER

FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE"
SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT"
THR BLACK PEARL FAME
THISSTOLICANSCAT "SCAT"
ONE DASHING HAWK
AMERICAN NINJA WARRIOR

no time

Total Time 2500 AM 2500 PM
31.717 15.74 15.977
33.766 17.342 16.424

Time Winnings
14.829 $73.00
15.246 $59.00
15.288 $50.00
15.327 $43.00
15.345 $36.00
15.553 $29.00
15.771 $23.00
15.967 $17.00
16.088
16.164

16.17
16.712

16.92
16.993
17.433
17.612
19.577

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time

Time Winnings
15.072 $76.00
15.198 $63.00

15.25 $54.00
15.553 $44.00
15.593 $35.00
15.599 $25.00
15.794 $18.00
15.912
15.922
16.148
16.299
16.364
16.567
16.683
16.712

18.3

no time

no time

no time

no time

no time



1000 AVERAGE
Name
MAHRISA PALUCK
WENDY RARIDEN
HANNAH CARLISLE
MADISON MALCOLM
SHELBY BARNETT
JENNA BLACK
DANI PERRY
BAILY RARIDEN
AMANDA MARRIOTT
MELANIE HARRIS
KATHY MILLER

4D AM
Name
Division |
1 HANNAH CARLISLE
2 OLIVIA TRAIN
3 ALLISON STORTS
4 AMANDA MARRIOTT
5 TANYA LEDBETTER
6 AMANDA MARRIOTT
7 AUTUMN MITCHELL
8 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
9 OLIVIA TRAIN
Division 1l
1 KYM VANBERGEN
2 SHARON WOODS
3 AUDREY AVERILL
4 LINDZEY DORAN
5 JENNIFER STORTS
6 WENDY RARIDEN
7 TARA BERTRAND
8 STEPHANIE SEARLS
9 MAHRISA PALUCK
10 AUDREY AVERILL
RACHEL RUSH
SHEA HARRISON
LYNDIE HURLIMAN
MAHRISA PALUCK
BRANDY BAILEY
Division Il
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
RAYNA JOHNSON
MICHAELA OLIVER
MADISON MALCOLM
KATHLEEN SHELTON
HENNIEMAR SCHAK
7 MARCIE STEWART
8 CARLI ACHZIGER
9 STEPHANIE SEARLS
10 TRISTA AYRES
DANI GRANT

aoOuhs, WN B

Horse's Name

MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY"
LICKETY SPLIT CASH

TK TAKIN YOUR MATE
SOULAS ACE

RUGGED DOC LARKIN
MONTANAS QUETIT

IM A TWISTED SISTER

ANGELS HOT ABBY

GUNNER

SX REMMY TWO DRIFT "WILLOW"
FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE"

Horse's Name

TK STEALN YOUR MONEY
OUGHT TO STREAK

HADA FANCY PARR

SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT"
CP THURSDAY

UNO MAS POR FAVOR

TUCKER

EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI"
DESPERADO

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
KIMZ HUCKLEBERRY HANK
CHET

PAYIN TO DO RIGHT

YGW FLITS BITS

LICKETY SPLIT CASH

JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH
PISTOL

MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY"
THR BLACK PEARL FAME

MISS DUALIN BADGER "BUGATTI"
COWBOY HUSTLER

RD OKIAS CHENOA

COLE HARD CASH

SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH

WOODY

KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN
FANCY

SOULAS ACE

CAPTAINS HOLDING ACES
SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY"
TF FRENCHMANS JUICY
CASHIN RUBY FRITZ

LAST CHANCE TO DASH "SNUF"
BLANTONS POCO DRIFT
TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS

Total Time 1000 AM

30.399 15.327
30.444 15.246
30.538 15.288
31.106 15.553
31.757 16.164
31.879 15.967
32.236 16.088
33.357 16.993
33.424 16.712
33.603 16.92
37.877 19.577
Time Winnings
14.517 $233.00
14.726  $202.00
14.73  $155.00
14.829 $109.00
14.876 $78.00
14.936
14.953
14.955
14.998
15.046 $210.00
15.08 $182.00
15.159 $140.00
15.203 $98.00
15.238 $70.00
15.246
15.278
15.318
15.327
15.345
15.358
15.46
15.462
15.478
15.482
15.519 $179.00
15.536 $155.00
15.539 $119.00
15.553 $83.00
15.594 $60.00
15.624
15.726
15.74
15.753
15.795
15.834

1000 PM
15.072
15.198

15.25
15.553
15.593
15.912
16.148
16.364
16.712
16.683

18.3



4D PM

JANET COPHER
KAYLA SAWYER

TRINITY CHRISTENSON

KAREN RICHTER
Division IV
1 SHERI PHILPOT
1 DANI PERRY
3 LINDSEY FREE
4 KYM VANBERGEN
5 ASHLEY LAWRENCE
5 SHELBY BARNETT
7 OLIVIA HAINES
8 ALEX SHELLEY
9 MAY WOOD

10 PAIGE PRENDERGAST

KANDI HANSEN
CHARISA LOCKMAN
PAISLEY GRANT
KAYTIE HENRICKS
MELANIE HARRIS
ASHLEE MEYER

NIKI DAVILA

ALISON HARRISON
LYNDIE HURLIMAN
ASHLEA MOORE
KAREN RICHTER
ELISHA ZELLNER
KYLIE PEARCE
NATALIE THOMPSON
JASON BLUBAUGH
JANELLE BLUBAUGH
MADISON MALCOLM
MCKINZIE ADAMS
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
DUSTI DEVORE
HANNAH OLHEISER
KENNA WEST

KAYTIE HENRICKS

Name

Division |
1 ALLISON STORTS
2 OLIVIA TRAIN
3 HANNAH CARLISLE
4 AUDREY AVERILL
5 AUTUMN MITCHELL
6 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
7 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
8 OLIVIA TRAIN
9 SHARON WOODS

10 KYM VANBERGEN

MAHRISA PALUCK
STEPHANIE SEARLS
Division Il

SHOOT TO FLY "FLY"

IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY
BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE"
OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"

SAY LEO IN FRENCH "FROSTY"
IM A TWISTED SISTER

MCCALLS MOONSHINE

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
AMD POCOS DUCHESS

RUGGED DOC LARKIN

SADIE

SHY

MYSTLE LENA

RUGER

TURBO LOOK

MOBILIN TA FAME

LITTLE BAR FIRES

TYCHONIC CHOICE

SX REMMY TWO DRIFT "WILLOW"
SNOOKS

MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
APACHE

THR HIGHIWANNABEON
SPARKY

FAME TA CASH "COTTONWOOD"
GUS

BADGER

CHIC

CANT FORCE FAME

PHAMOUS FEATURE

VIOLET

BET

PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"
MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA

TK FAMOUS FLYIN BUGS "BUGS"
SF FRENCHMANS BELLE
CASCADE FALLS

Horse's Name

HADA FANCY PARR

OUGHT TO STREAK

TK STEALN YOUR MONEY

CHET

TUCKER

EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI"

PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"
DESPERADO

KIMZ HUCKLEBERRY HANK

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZzZY"
PISTOL

15.954
15.954
15.972
15.983

16.088
16.088
16.132
16.146
16.164
16.164
16.17
16.207
16.293
16.295
16.343
16.359
16.48
16.821
16.92
16.962
17.011
17.088
17.283
17.448
17.609
17.658
17.823
17.978
18.127
19.082
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.642
14.726
14.735
14.926
14.945
14.955
14.976
14.984
15.028
15.046
15.072

15.13

$145.00
$145.00
$103.00
$73.00
$26.00
$26.00

Winnings

$196.00
$170.00
$131.00
$91.00
$65.00



1 WENDY RARIDEN

2 HANNAH CARLISLE

3 MICHAELA OLIVER

4 DANI GRANT

5 LYNDIE HURLIMAN

6 RACHEL RUSH

7 MAHRISA PALUCK

8 BRANDY BAILEY

9 AMANDA MARRIOTT

10 ALEX SHELLEY

KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
MARCIE STEWART
MADISON MALCOLM
SHELBY BARNETT
HENNIEMAR SCHAK
KYM VANBERGEN
Division Il

1 MCKINZIE ADAMS

2 TRISTA AYRES

3 KAREN RICHTER

4 CARLI ACHZIGER

5 LYNDIE HURLIMAN
Division IV

1 DANI PERRY

2 NIKI DAVILA

3 JANET COPHER

4 KANDI HANSEN

5 CHARISA LOCKMAN

6 MAY WOOD

7 KAYTIE HENRICKS

8 PAIGE PRENDERGAST

9 KAYTIE HENRICKS

10 LINDSEY FREE

MELANIE HARRIS
PAISLEY GRANT
ASHLEA MOORE
KYLIE PEARCE
TARA BERTRAND
KAYLA SAWYER
KENNA WEST
KAREN RICHTER
AUDREY AVERILL
ELISHA ZELLNER
JENNIFER STORTS
SHERI PHILPOT
AMANDA MARRIOTT
STEPHANIE SEARLS

4D AVERAGE
Name
Division |
HANNAH CARLISLE
ALLISON STORTS
OLIVIA TRAIN
AUTUMN MITCHELL

LICKETY SPLIT CASH

TK TAKIN YOUR MATE

FANCY

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS

RD OKIAS CHENOA

MISS DUALIN BADGER "BUGATTI"
COLE HARD CASH

SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH

UNO MAS POR FAVOR

SHY

WOODY

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY
SOULAS ACE

RUGGED DOC LARKIN
SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY"
WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE

BET

BLANTONS POCO DRIFT

FAME TA CASH "COTTONWOOD"
CASHIN RUBY FRITZ

THR HIGHIWANNABEON

IM A TWISTED SISTER

MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
SHOOT TO FLY "FLY"

TURBO LOOK

MOBILIN TA FAME

MYSTLE LENA

CASCADE FALLS

RUGER

TYCHONIC CHOICE

MCCALLS MOONSHINE

SX REMMY TWO DRIFT "WILLOW"
LITTLE BAR FIRES

SPARKY

BADGER

JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH

IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY

SF FRENCHMANS BELLE
OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"

THR BLACK PEARL FAME

GUS

YGW FLITS BITS

SAY LEO IN FRENCH "FROSTY"
SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT"
LAST CHANCE TO DASH "SNUF"

Horse's Name

TK STEALN YOUR MONEY "STEALR"
HADA FANCY PARR

OUGHT TO STREAK

TUCKER

15.198

15.25
15.322
15.346
15.357
15.358
15.373

15.39
15.398
15.468
15.519
15.527
15.553
15.593
15.624
15.631

15.794
15.795
15.946
15.977
16.082

16.148
16.15
16.299
16.343
16.359
16.396
16.501
16.54
16.545
16.562
16.683
16.875
17.188
17.417
17.951
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$176.00
$153.00
$117.00
$82.00
$59.00

$150.00
$130.00
$100.00
$70.00
$50.00

$131.00
$113.00
$87.00
$61.00
$45.00

Total Time 4D AM

29.252
29.372
29.452
29.898

14.517

14.73
14.726
14.953

4D PM

14.735
14.642
14.726
14.945



KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
OLIVIA TRAIN
AUDREY AVERILL
KYM VANBERGEN
SHARON WOODS
Division Il

AMANDA MARRIOTT
MAHRISA PALUCK
WENDY RARIDEN
STEPHANIE SEARLS
RACHEL RUSH
LYNDIE HURLIMAN
MAHRISA PALUCK
MICHAELA OLIVER
BRANDY BAILEY
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
MADISON MALCOLM
DANI GRANT
HENNIEMAR SCHAK
Division Il

MARCIE STEWART
TRISTA AYRES

ALEX SHELLEY

CARLI ACHZIGER
SHELBY BARNETT
KYM VANBERGEN
DANI PERRY
Division IV

JANET COPHER
KANDI HANSEN

MAY WOOD
LINDSEY FREE
CHARISA LOCKMAN
PAIGE PRENDERGAST
NIKI DAVILA

TARA BERTRAND
PAISLEY GRANT
LYNDIE HURLIMAN
KAYTIE HENRICKS
KAREN RICHTER
MELANIE HARRIS
ASHLEA MOORE
KYLIE PEARCE

EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI"
DESPERADO

CHET

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
KIMZ HUCKLEBERRY HANK

UNO MAS POR FAVOR

MP LOW AND BEHOLD "LIZZY"
LICKETY SPLIT CASH

PISTOL

MISS DUALIN BADGER "BUGATTI"
RD OKIAS CHENOA

COLE HARD CASH

FANCY

SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH "SASZEE"
WOODY

SOULAS ACE

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS "GUNNER"
SONITA LAST GUN "BOBBY"

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY

BLANTONS POCO DRIFT "DUNKIN"
SHY

CASHIN RUBY FRITZ

RUGGED DOC LARKIN

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE "STUEY"
IM A TWISTED SISTER

SHOOT TO FLY "FLY"

TURBO LOOK

MYSTLE LENA

MCCALLS MOONSHINE

MOBILIN TA FAME

RUGER

MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH

LITTLE BAR FIRES

THR HIGHIWANNABEON
TYCHONIC CHOICE

FAME TA CASH "COTTONWOOD"
SX REMMY TWO DRIFT "WILLOW"
SPARKY

BADGER

29.91
29.982
30.085
30.092
30.108

30.334
30.399
30.444
30.448
30.716
30.819
30.851
30.861
30.872
31.038
31.106

31.18
31.248

31.253

31.59
31.675
31.717
31.757
31.777
32.236

32.253
32.686
32.689
32.694
32.718
32.835
33.161
33.229
33.355
33.365
33.366
33.555
33.603
34.636

35.24

14.955
14.998
15.159
15.046

15.08

14.936
15.327
15.246
15.318
15.358
15.462
15.478
15.539
15.482
15.519
15.553
15.834
15.624

15.726
15.795
16.207

15.74
16.164
16.146
16.088

15.954
16.343
16.293
16.132
16.359
16.295
17.011
15.278

16.48
17.283
16.821
17.609

16.92
17.448
17.823

14.955
14.984
14.926
15.046
15.028

15.398
15.072
15.198

15.13
15.358
15.357
15.373
15.322

15.39
15.519
15.553
15.346
15.624

15.527
15.795
15.468
15.977
15.593
15.631
16.148

16.299
16.343
16.396
16.562
16.359

16.54

16.15
17.951
16.875
16.082
16.545
15.946
16.683
17.188
17.417



